
(See Reverse for Concentrations)        Updated: _________________ 

PHILOSOPHY MAJOR CHECKLIST 
 

Name: ___________________________________________________     Expected Grad Year ___________ 

2nd Major/Minor ___________________________________________     Declaration Date _______________ 

 

 

 

 

 

Semester    Grade 

Introductory Courses (no more than 1) 

PHL 104  Philosophy East & West  ________    _____ 

PHL 105 Conduct & Character  ________    _____ 

PHL 106  Individual & Society  ________    _____ 

PHL 108 Being & Knowing  ________    _____ 

PHL 115 Philosophy of Race  ________    _____ 

 

Logic (1) 

PHL 110  Principles of Reasoning  

& Argument   ________    _____ 

PHL 211  Formal Logic   ________    _____ 

 

History of Philosophy (1) 

PHL 221  Ancient Greek Philosophy ________    _____ 

PHL 223  Modern Philosophy  ________    _____ 

PHL  226  American Philosophy  ________    _____ 

PHL 325/326  19th Century Philosophy ________    _____ 

 

Global Philosophies (1) 

PHL 250  Philosophies of India  ________    _____ 

PHL 251  Philosophies of China  ________    _____ 

PHL 254 Caribbean Philosophy  ________    _____ 

PHL 256 Africana Philosophy  ________    _____ 

PHL 351  Daoist Philosophies  ________    _____ 

  

Semester    Grade 

Ethics and Social Theory (1) 

PHL 227  Philosophy of Feminism  ________    _____ 

PHL 239  Political Philosophy  ________    _____ 

PHL 241  Biomedical Ethics  ________    _____ 

PHL 242 Law & Morality   ________    _____ 

PHL 245 Business Ethics   ________    _____ 

PHL 246  Environmental Philosophy ________    _____ 

PHL 249  Neuroethics   ________    _____ 

PHL 333/334  Ethics   ________    _____ 

      

Contemporary Areas and Movements (1) 

PHL 229  Phenomenology   ________    _____ 

PHL 231 Philosophy of Language  ________    _____ 

PHL 233/234  Philosophy of Religion ________    _____ 

PHL 236  Philosophy & the Arts  ________    _____ 

PHL 237  Philosophy of Science  ________    _____ 

PHL 258 Coloniality & Catastrophe ________    _____ 

PHL 328/338  Philosophy of Mind ________    _____ 

PHL 331/336  Epistemology  ________    _____ 

PHL 332 Fabric of Reality  ________    _____ 

 

CUE Seminar (1) 

___________________________________________________ 

 

 

Philosophy Internship (PHL 960) 

___________________________________________________ 

Independent Study/Research (PHL 970) 

___________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________ 

Transfer/Study Abroad/Cognate Courses (with approval of 

Chair) 

___________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________ 

Honor’s Thesis (must have Major GPA of 3.30 or better) 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Major GPA (Cumulative)  

Semester         

GPA         

 

 

    TRANSFER CREDITS  = _____ 

STUDY ABROAD  = _____ 

TOTAL UNITS   = _____ 

A Philosophy Major requires a minimum of 9 courses, with one course from each of 5 main areas: Logic, History of 

Philosophy, Global Philosophies, Ethics and Social Theory, and Contemporary Areas and Movements.   

At least two courses must be taken at the 300 level (courses in bold).   

No more than one 100-level course may be counted toward the major. 

 



 

  

 

Concentrations 

 

Philosophy of Science and Medicine (at least 3) 

     Semester    Grade 

PHL 229  Phenomenology   ________    _____ 

PHL 237  Philosophy of Science  ________    _____  

PHL 241  Biomedical Ethics  ________    _____  

PHL 246  Environmental Philosophy ________    _____ 

PHL 249 Neuroethics   ________    _____  

PHL 328/338  Philosophy of Mind  ________    _____ 

PHL 331/336  Epistemology  ________    _____  

PHL 332 Fabric of Reality   ________    _____

Ethics, Law, and Justice (at least 3) 

     Semester    Grade 

PHL 105 Conduct & Character  ________    _____ 

OR PHL 106  Individual & Society  ________    _____ 

PHL 227  Philosophy of Feminism  ________    _____ 

PHL 236 Philosophy & the Arts  ________    _____  

PHL 239 Political Philosophy 

PHL 241 Biomedical Ethics  ________    _____ 

PHL 242 Law & Morality   ________    _____ 

PHL 245 Business Ethics   ________    _____ 

PHL 246 Environmental Philosophy ________    _____ 

PHL 249 Neuroethics   ________    _____ 

PHL 251 Philosophies of China  ________    _____  

PHL 258 Coloniality & Catastrophe ________    _____ 

PHL 333/334  Ethics   ________    _____ 

 

Self-Designed Concentration 

In consultation with their advisor and the department chair, students may create their own concentration.  Self-designed 

concentrations will consist of at least three courses unified by a single philosophical concept, theme, or approach.  For example, a 

student might pursue a concentration in Asian Philosophy, the History of Philosophy, or Continental Philosophy. 

 

Theme of Self-Designed Concentration 

___________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________ 

Courses 

___________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________  

Approval of Dept. Chair 

___________________________________________________ 

 


